NHS

Providing NHS services

Non-NHS Fees and Charges Protocol

Practice Private Service Charges

PRIMARY CARE
KNOWSLEY

Service Fee
Private Sick Note £50
Letter Request (To whom it may concern) £50
Copy of previously issued sick note £25
Full typed medical report £225
Holiday cancellation certificate No Exam: £100 / With Exam: £200
Fitness to travel certificate No Exam: £60 / With Exam: £120
Private medical insurance claim form £150
Pre-employment medical £275
LGV/PCV/HGV medical £200
Taxi drivers medical £200
Elderly drivers’ fitness certificate Full Medical: £200 / Without Full Medical: £80
Racing drivers’ fitness medical £250
Sports medical with report £250
Seat belt exemption Full Medical: £200 / Without Full Medical: £80
Boxing medical Under 16 - £180 / Over 16 - £220
Shotgun licence £175
Private prescription £50
DNA swab (Non — NHS) £100
OESTED Childminder Medical Single childminder: £100 / One adult and o.ne child:
£150 / Two adults and one child: £200
Fostering medical £180
Vaccination Certificate £50

All non-NHS charges will be reviewed annually by the Leadership Team, or sooner if NHS/BMA guidance changes. Each review will be documented via version
control to evidence compliance with NHS requirements.

Missed Non - NHS work appointments may be charged



